
Breakfast-Lunch Menu
Milk Available, White 1 %
Chocolate & Strawberry Fat Free,
*Protien, Grain, Fruit & Vegetables,
 & Juices served. All meals are 
served as needed per requirement.

Monday 12/02/19 Tuesday 12/03/19 Wednesday 12/04/19 Thursday 12/05/19
    Hot Pocket, & Fruit Juice    Pretzel, Sausage, & Fruit Juice    Zucchini Bread,       Graham Crackers, Yogurt, 

     & Fruit Juice                     & Fruit Juice

Lunch : Lunch : Lunch :  Lunch :  
                Pulled Pork Sandwich,        Nachos, Pinto Beans, Carrots,             Biscuits w/Turkey & Gravy,            Fish Patty, Baked Beans,
   Coleslaw, a Pickle Spear, & Peaches                    & Pineapple Bits          Green Beans, & Mixed Fruit                a Pickle Spear, & A Banana
Monday 12/09/19 Tuesday 12/10/19 Wednesday 12/11/19 Thursday 12/12/19
             Hashbrown, Sausage,        Cinnamon Toast, Cheesy Eggs,        Blueberry Muffin, Ham    Breakfast Burrito, 
                     & Fruit Juice                          & Fruit Juice                & Fruit Juice      & Fruit Juice

Lunch :   Spaghetti, Salad, a Roll, Lunch :    Chicken Sandwich, Mixed Lunch : Beef Tacos, Pinto Beans, Lunch :   Turkey Pot Pie, 
                    & Mixed Fruit Veggies, a Pickle Spear, & Applesauce                            & Pears               & Mandarin Oranges
Monday 12/16/19 Tuesday 12/17/19 Wednesday 12/18/19 Thursday 12/19/19
  Banana Bread, Ham,                  Pancake on a stick,    Biscuits & Gravy, &  Fruit Juice       Ham & Cheese Quesadilla, 
    & Fruit Juice                         & Fruit Juice                     & Fruit Juice

Lunch :  Lunch :  Lunch :   Lunch  :   
       Chicken Bowl, & Peaches       Tamales, Pinto Beans, Salad              Chicken Wrap, Sweet Peas,                  Pizza, Salad, Olives, 

                           & Grapes                   Mandarin Oranges                    & Pineapple Bits
Monday 12/23/19- (no school this week)
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